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Recombinant Human Ventricular Myosin Light Chain-1 (rMLC1)

Catalogue #:
Source:

Purity:

Molecular Weight:
Concentration:
Storage Condition:
Advantages:

Uses:

Sizes Available:

For Research Use Only.

RP-6000

E. coli

> 90% by scanning SDS-PAGE

28 kD by SDS PAGE

Determined by Bradford Assay using BSA as the standard
-20 °C

Contains no human or animal products

Calibrators and controls for immunoassays, western blot standards
0.05 mg

0.1 mg

1.0 mg

5.0 mg

10.0 mg

Bulk sizes and pricing available

Not for Human In-Vivo Use.
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